All Accounts

TS Small Cap

Effective Date : 03/31/2025

TS Small Cap

ACI WORLDWIDE INC

ACUSHNET HOLDINGS CORP
ALEXANDER & BALDWIN INC
ARMSTRONG WORLD INDUSTRIES INC
ATKORE INC

ATLANTIC UNION BANKSHARES CORP
CABLE ONE INC

CASELLA WASTE SYSTEMS INC
CERTARA INC

CTS CORP

DOUBLEVERIFY HOLDINGS INC
DREYFUS GOVERNMENT CASH MANAGE
ENOVIS CORP

EPLUS INC

ESSENTIAL PROPERTIES REALTY TRUST INC
FIRST INDUSTRIAL REALTY TRUST INC
GATES INDUSTRIAL CORP PLC
GRAHAM HOLDINGS CO
HAEMONETICS CORP

HANOVER INSURANCE GROUP INC/THE
INGEVITY CORP

LANCASTER COLONY CORP
LANDSTAR SYSTEM INC

MARTEN TRANSPORT LTD

MATSON INC

MOELIS & CO

MURPHY USA INC

NEWMARKET CORP

PRICESMART INC

QUALYS INC

REVOLVE GROUP INC

SOMNIGROUP INTL INC

TREDEGAR CORP

UNIFIRST CORP/MA

VONTIER CORP

WHITE MOUNTAINS INSURANCE GROU

TOTAL TS Small Cap

261,587.00
130,129.00
251,432.00
86,640.00
130,311.00
263,258.00
10,992.00
73,871.00
470,322.00
171,821.00
269,664.00
5,284,911.96
140,135.00
87,496.00
316,626.00
82,183.00
440,328.00
7,649.00
82,804.00
46,661.00
140,435.00
45,270.00
67,894.00
286,546.00
75,092.00
170,793.00
18,425.00
15,018.00
60,159.00
48,397.00
327,403.00
86,844.00
86,275.00
31,720.00
263,344.00
7,735.00

10,340,170.96

14,311,424.77
8,934,657.14
4,332,173.36
12,205,843.20
7,817,356.89
8,197,854.12
2,921,343.84
8,237,355.21
4,656,187.80
7,139,162.55
3,605,407.68
5,284,911.96
5,354,558.35
5,339,880.88
10,334,672.64
4,434,594.68
8,106,438.48
7,349,618.14
5,262,194.20
8,116,680.95
5,5659,821.65
7,922,250.00
10,197,678.80
3,931,411.12
9,624,541.64
9,967,479.48
8,656,249.25
8,506,946.10
5,284,968.15
6,094,634.21
7,035,890.47
5,200,218.72
664,317.50
5,519,280.00
8,650,850.40
14,896,140.35

259,654,994.68
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